DPCOM8000 Series Industrial Switches
           Robust Industrial Data Communications - 1 -
Industrial Ethernet Switches >DPCOM8000 Series
DPCOM8000 series modular industrial Ethernet switches provide multiple slots and various integrated
forms, including 10G network, gigabit network, all the modules support online upgrade. All models of
DPCOM8000 series are equipped with unified optical modules and operating system software, forming a sys-
tem that can adapt to future development. Due to the operating consistency, the utilization is greatly im-
proved as well. With hardware-based algorithm, the patented DPRing® technology ensures less than 5ms .

Industrial Ethernet Switches >DPCOM8000 Series
DPCOM8000
Ordering Information
Chassis Description
DPCOM8000 Layer 3 modular + DPRing®+TM protection
Power Module Description
VPWR05 Single input; 100-240V, 60W
Dual-power automatic current sharing
VPWR06 Single input; 100-240V, 120W
Dual-power automatic current sharing
Service Module Description
TNM-8GT 8 Gigabit TX Port (applicable to Slot 1～6)
TNM-8GX 8 Gigabit SFP Slots (applicable to Slot 1～6)
TNM-8FX 8 100M SFP Slots (applicable to Slot 1～6)
TNM-2XG 2 10G SFP+ Slots (applicable to Slot 7～8)
DPCOM8000 Series Industrial Switches
           Robust Industrial Data Communications - 8 -
Industrial Ethernet Switches >DPCOM8000 Series
Accessories
SFP/XFP Description
DPCOM-SFP-20 100M, single-mode (1310nm), LC connector, 20KM
DPCOM-SFP-40 100M, single-mode (1310/1550nm), LC connector, 40KM
DPCOM-SFP-80 100M, single-mode (1550nm), LC connector, 80KM
DPCOM-SFP-2 100M, multi-mode (850nm), LC connector, 2KM
DPCOM-SFP-2 100M, multi-mode (1310nm), LC connector, 2KM
DPCOM-SFP-20-13 100M, single fiber (1310nm TX/ 1550nm RX), LC connector, 20KM
DPCOM-SFP-20-15 100M, single fiber (1550nm TX/ 1310nm RX), LC connector, 20KM
DPCOM-SFP-40-13 100M, single fiber (1310nm TX/ 1550nm RX), LC connector, 40KM
DPCOM-SFP-40-15 100M, single fiber (1550nm TX/ 1310nm RX), LC connector, 40KM
DPCOM-GSFP-GTX 1000BASE-T SFP, RJ45 connector, 100M
DPCOM-GSFP-GTT 100/1000BASE-T SFP, RJ45 connector, 100M
DPCOM-GSFP-20 Gigabit single-mode (1310nm), LC connector, 20KM
DPCOM-GSFP-40 Gigabit, single-mode (1310/1550nm), LC connector, 40KM
DPCOM-GSFP-80 Gigabit, single-mode (1550nm), LC connector, 80KM
DPCOM-GSFP-GSX-850 Gigabit, multi-mode (850nm), LC connector, 550M
DPCOM-GSFP-GSX Gigabit, multi-mode (1310nm), LC connector, 550KM
DPCOM-GSFP-20-13 Gigabit, single fiber (1310nm TX/ 1550nm RX), LC connector, 20KM
DPCOM-GSFP-20-15 Gigabit, single fiber (1550nm TX/ 1310nm RX), LC connector, 20KM
DPCOM-GSFP-40-13 Gigabit, single fiber (1310nm TX/ 1550nm RX), LC connector, 40KM
DPCOM-GSFP-40-15 Gigabit, single fiber (1550nm TX/ 1310nm RX), LC connector, 40KM
DPCOM-10GSFP-10 10G, single-mode (1310nm), LC connector, 10KM
DPCOM-10GSFP-40 10G, single-mode (1550nm), LC connector, 40KM
DPCOM-10GSFP-80 10G, single-mode (1550nm), LC connector, 80KM
DPCOM-10GSFP-GSX 10G, multi-mode (850nm), LC connector, 300M